Multi-Residential Lighting
Our Vision:
Transform the way people experience light
Our Products:
Key Distribution Segments & Strengths
Design Innovation
Our Services:
MaxLite has provided certified energy-efficient lighting solutions to the

BURGUNDY GREEN PINK
Model Number ML7L4USB30BU ML7L4USB30GR ML7L4USB30PK
Order Code 101083 101084 101155
Input Wattage 3.5W 3.5W 3.5W
Voltage 120V 120V 120V
Dimming Compatible No No No
Lumens 220 lm 220 lm 220 lm
Efficacy 63 lm/W 63 lm/W 63 lm/W
CRI ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
CCT 3000K 3000K 3000K
Replacement 25W INC 25W INC 25W INC
L70 25,000 hours 25,000 hours 25,000 hours
Certifications ENERGY STAR,
cETLus, FCC
ENERGY STAR,
cETLus, FCC
ENERGY STAR,
cETLus, FCC
34 ©MaxLite® 2020
OUTDOOR LANTERNS
35©MaxLite® 2020
W/ PHOTOCELL AND PHOTOCELL COVER CAP
Model Number ML4LS10MCLBK827
Order Code 97868
Input Wattage 10W
Voltage 120V
Dimming Compatible No
Lumens 500 lm
Efficacy 50 lm/W
CRI ≥80
CCT 2700K
Replacement 25W INC
L70 50,000 hours
Certifications ENERGY STAR, cULus, FCC
COACH LANTERN
36 ©MaxLite® 2020
W/ PHOTOCELL AND PHOTOCELL COVER CAP
Model Number ML4LS12SRLBK827
Order Code 96974
Input Wattage 12W
Voltage 120V
Dimming Compatible No
Lumens 750 lm
Efficacy 62.5 lm/W
CRI ≥80
CCT 2700K
Replacement 40W INC
L70 50,000 hours
Certifications ENERGY STAR, cULus, FCC
RANCH LANTERN
37©MaxLite® 2020
W/ PHOTOCELL AND
PHOTOCELL COVER CAP
W/ PHOTOCELL AND
DHL MOTION SENSOR
Model Number ML4LE109SPLBK2 ML4LE171RLBK27MSC-V3
Order Code 101309 1408640
Input Wattage 9W
(JA8 COMPLIANT A19 BULB)
17W